
Name Title Company Phone E-Mail

LaVon Barrett Faculty Amarillo College 806-354-6016 albarrett@actx.edu

Dr. Kirk Coury Dentist Amarillo Endodontics 806-354-2424 kc2et@aol.com

Rachel Hall Community Member Head Start 806-677-5304 rachel.hall@esc16.net

Robyn Herring RDH Dr. James Vaughan 806-676-9683 h2robyn@yahoo.com

Dr. McEntire Dentist Private Practice 806-359-1644 vwm@suddenlink.net

Dr. Jake Modery Dentist Private Practice 806-731-1180 jake@moderydental.com 

Chelsea O'Dell RDH Advanced Dentistry of Amarillo 806-223-3517 chelsead66@yahoo.com

Gail Tipton RDH Amarillo Dental Associates 806-433-3036 jrtgst@gmail.com

Dr. James Vaughan Dentist Private Practice 806-359-0008 james@jamesvaughandds.com
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